Shore to Shore 2012

Marathon Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 08, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Andrew Boone
Dean Jordan
Hope Fox

Gary Kobold
Patrick Grengs
Marcy Wheeler
Amy Jensen
Nicole Werner
Stacey LaDoux
Jill Perrigoue
Diana Hicke
James Klarich
Sue Maybee
Brian Kreitzer
Michael Woodey
Bill Beaty

Kristen Nelson
Miranda Bachman
Jamaica Ritcher
Rachel Leisso
Kelly Jensen
Nancy Nash
Patrick O'Brien
Adriana McKenzie
Jeffrey Holcomb
Eden Turla

Erica Anaya
Susan Sisson
Dan Whitaker
Lisa Reid

William Scott
Michelle Wenger
Dan Cantor

Edan Shahar
Shir Regev
Hilary Heath
Andrika Kuhle
Kathy Beerman
Michelle Starace
Blanca Lehman
Audra Ramerman
Philip Martinez
Randy Erber
Lynn Frosch
Sarah Englund
Deidre Emerson
Steve Perna

Bib No

55
10
14
20
17
50
44
42
1
40
51
37
2
56
22
31
38
15
30
21
16
36
23
9
35
39
54
53
6
4
7
12
41
43
13
11
34
32
49
52
45
5
3
8
18
61
488

Age Gender

33
49
38
58
47
46
44
40
41
40
44
50
50
57
22
31
42
43
38
30
42
49
36
45
42
39
27
53
51
47
51
42
26
25
38
27
43
58
52
26
45
32
45
39
30
37
54
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Age Group
1Top Fin
2 Top Fin
1Top Fin
3 Top Fin

140-49
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin

140-49

2 40-49

340-49

4 40-49

150-59

150-59

2 50-59

120-29

130-39

540-49

6 40-49

130-39

2 30-39

7 40-49

8 40-49

2 30-39

940-49

2 40-49

330-39

120-29

2 50-59

350-59
10 40-49

4 50-59
11 40-49

2 20-29

320-29

430-39

2 20-29
12 40-49

350-59

4 50-59

320-29
13 40-49

330-39

340-49

530-39

6 30-39

7 30-39

550-59

Total Time
3:02:53.3
3:15:24.2
3:33:19.2
3:44:08.3
3:53:20.2
3:54:49.7
3:54:54.7
3:56:01.2
3:57:20.2
3:58:57.5
3:59:30.2
4:01:03.2
4:02:56.5
4:06:30.5
4:07:21.4
4:08:12.8
4:18:07.2
4:18:07.6
4:22:51.4
4:23:44.6
4:25:03.3
4:29:51.2
4:32:18.5
4:35:12.2
4:36:29.9
4:36:43.2
4:37:14.3
4:37:34.5
4:38:40.3
4:38:41.5
4:38:43.1
4:40:58.7
4:41:48.2
4:41:48.5
4:47:26.1
4:50:23.3
4:51:25.8
4:51:25.8
4:52:05.5
4:52:50.1
4:54:17.6
4:55:02.6
4:58:03.7
4:58:52.9
5:01:23.3
5:59:08.1
6:25:01.8

Pace
6:59/M
7:27/M
8:09/M
8:33/M
8:54/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:04/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:12/M
9:16/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:28/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:07/M
10:18/M
10:24/M
10:30/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:43/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:58/M
11:05/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:09/M
11:11/M
11:14/M
11:16/M
11:23/M
11:24/M
11:30/M
13:42/M
14:42/M

Full OA
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Full AG

Shore to Shore 2012
Marathon Age Group Finish List

Saturday, September 08, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Name

Hope Fox
Marcy Wheeler
Amy Jensen

Name

Erica Anaya
Hilary Heath
Blanca Lehman

Name

Jamaica Ritcher
Rachel Leisso
Eden Turla

Shir Regev

Lynn Frosch
Sarah Englund
Deidre Emerson

Name

Nicole Werner
Stacey LaDoux

Jill Perrigoue
Diana Hicke
Kristen Nelson
Miranda Bachman
Kelly Jensen
Nancy Nash
Adriana McKenzie
Lisa Reid

Michelle Wenger
Andrika Kuhle
Audra Ramerman

Name

Sue Maybee
Susan Sisson
Kathy Beerman
Michelle Starace

Name

Andrew Boone
Dean Jordan
Gary Kobold

Name
Michael Woodey
Dan Cantor

Bib No Age

BibNo  Age
14 38
50 46
44 44

Female 20 to 29

BbNo  Age
54 27
11 27
52 26

Female 30 to 39

BbNo  Age
30 38
21 30
39 39
13 38
8 39
18 30
61 37

Female 40 to 49

BbNo  Age

42 40
1 41
40 40
51 44
38 42
15 43
16 42
36 49
9 45
4 47
12 42
34 43
45 45

Female 50 to 59

BbNo  Age
2 50
53 53
32 58
49 52

BibNo  Age
55 33
10 49
20 58
Male 20 to 29
BibNo  Age
22 22
41 26
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Overall

Female Top 3 Winners

Overall
3
6
7

Overall
27
36
40

Overall
19
20
26
35
44
45
46

Overall
8
9

10
11
17
18
21
22
24
30
32
37
41

Overall
13
28
38
39

Male Top 3 Winners

Overall
1
2
4

Overall
15
33

Total Time

Total Time
3:33:19.2
3:54:49.7
3:54:54.7

Total Time
4:37:14.3
4:50:23.3
4:52:50.1

Total Time
4:22:51.4
4:23:44.6
4:36:43.2
4:47:26.1
4:58:52.9
5:01:23.3
5:59:08.1

Total Time
3:56:01.2
3:57:20.2
3:58:57.5
3:59:30.2
4:18:07.2
4:18:07.6
4:25:03.3
4:29:51.2
4:35:12.2
4:38:41.5
4:40:58.7
4:51:25.8
4:54:17.6

Total Time
4:02:56.5
4:37:34.5
4:51:25.8
4:52:05.5

Total Time

3:02:53.3
3:15:24.2
3:44:08.3

Total Time

4:07:21.4
4:41:48.2

Pace
8:09/M
8:58/M
8:58/M

Pace
10:35/M
11:05/M
11:11/M

Pace
10:02/M
10:04/M
10:34/M
10:58/M
11:24/M
11:30/M
13:42/M

Pace
9:00/M
9:04/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
10:07/M
10:18/M
10:30/M
10:38/M
10:43/M
11:07/M
11:14/M

Pace
9:16/M
10:36/M
11:07/M
11:09/M

Pace
6:59/M
7:27/M
8:33/M

Pace
9:26/M
10:45/M



Full AG

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Name
Edan Shahar

Name

Bill Beaty
Patrick O'Brien
Philip Martinez

Name

Patrick Grengs
Jeffrey Holcomb
Randy Erber

Name

James Klarich
Brian Kreitzer
Dan Whitaker
William Scott
Steve Perna

BibNo  Age

43 25
Male 30 to 39
BibNo  Age

31 31

23 36

5 32
Male 40 to 49
BibNo  Age

17 47

35 42

3 45
Male 50 to 59
BibNo  Age

37 50

56 57

6 51

7 51

488 54

Overall
34

Overall
16
23
42

Overall
5
25
43

Overall
12
14
29
31
47

Total Time

4:41:48.5

Total Time

4:08:12.8
4:32:18.5
4:55:02.6

Total Time

3:53:20.2
4:36:29.9
4:58:03.7

Total Time

4:01:03.2
4:06:30.5
4:38:40.3
4:38:43.1
6:25:01.8

Pace
10:45/M

Pace
9:28/M
10:24/M
11:16/M

Pace
8:54/M
10:33/M
11:23/M

Pace
9:12/M
9:25/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
14:42/M
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Half OA

Shore to Shore 2012

Half Marathon Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 08, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Andy Johnson
Marcus Vanderholm
Brandon Hoglund

Stephen Mazurkiewicz

Sam Barnes
Lynda Finegold
Tara Colpitts
Robert Soost

Brig Seidl

Aaron Thomason
Tauna Shoemaker
Terry Ostendorf
Maggie Kerr
Ashley Fedan
Brad Wong
Christine Klingel
Stephanie Skaar
Amy Som
Spencer Haws
Jayme Hoglund
Frank Wolfinger
David Katzer
Steve Bovingdon
Janine Knappe
Cameron Bloomer
Hillary Conner
Michael Allen
Katy Binder

Erika Huget
Anmol Bhate
Laura Ruppert
Brad Nelson
Mathew Brown
Donald Uchiyama
Kelly Weatherman
Teresa Shively
David Hocraffer
Angela Pawlak
Karl Rowland
Janet Howe
Phillip Hamilton
Larissa Uchiyama
Jonathan Goldman
Cory Feil

Renee Wilkens
Heather Neff
Olivia Kesterson
Kali Morris
Shannon Grosdidier

Bib No
136
240
238
124
278
57
244
155
270
125
276
212
193
256
101
158
235
284
127
239
205
267
230
182
223
254
79
280
165
68
232
263
262
204
259
217
145
279
141
285
85
203
151
237
209
283
281
201
207

Age
25
18
35
37
45
41
32
49
49
32
24
50
31
35
28
35
31
45
34
28
56
47
46
37
26
31
25
32
36
35
32
31
31
50
35
52
58
31
30
52
42
48
46
31
40
35
17
24
39

Gender

Age Group Total Time
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1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
130-39
140-49
1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
2 40-49
340-49
2 30-39
3 Top Fin
1 50-59
130-39
2 30-39
120-29
330-39
430-39
1 40-49
330-39
120-29
1 50-59
4 40-49
540-49
530-39
2 20-29
6 30-39
320-29
7 30-39
8 30-39
430-39
930-39
530-39
6 30-39
2 50-59
1030-39
2 50-59
350-59
11 30-39
7 30-39
350-59
6 40-49
2 40-49
7 40-49
8 30-39
340-49
12 30-39
11-19
2 20-29
13 30-39

1:24:31.8
1:25:23.3
1:26:59.8
1:27:47.6
1:30:20.8
1:30:21.5
1:30:50.8
1:34:18.6
1:34:33.9
1:35:46.9
1:35:49.8
1:37:27.1
1:37:31.4
1:37:31.6
1:39:06.9
1:39:08.5
1:39:28.9
1:39:52.9
1:40:53.9
1:41:21.6
1:41:29.1
1:42:05.6
1:42:52.4
1:42:56.6
1:43:48.6
1:43:55.5
1:44:10.1
1:44:54.1
1:45:43.2
1:45:58.3
1:46:02.3
1:46:15.1
1:46:29.8
1:46:45.1
1:47:06.9
1:48:11.1
1:48:25.6
1:48:43.6
1:49:04.2
1:49:13.6
1:50:30.8
1:52:02.4
1:52:08.5
1:52:09.5
1:52:11.9
1:52:23.6
1:52:40.6
1:52:46.9
1:52:57.4

Pace
6:27/M
6:31/M
6:38/M
6:42/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:48/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
8:00/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:26/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:37/M



Half OA

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Craig Alexander
Lisa Sharp
Wendy Engblom
Karen Zehm

Dan Brewer
Sara Collins
Mary Klarich
Sara Crossland
Martine Korban
Austin Parr

Amy Dodge
Stephanie Lamey
Molly Dunbar
Sean Mabin
Janice Dixon

Liz Detamore
Megan Mahon
Todd Benzel
Jennifer McFarland
Kris Rees
Melissa Lyons
Tiffany Mecca
Sarah Silbovitz
Katherine Curley
James Caddey
Alexa Severtsen
Paul Egan
Jordan Enos
Josh Barnes

Deb Lougheed
Nancy Yorinks
George Wright
Rebecca Over
Carrie Croom
Kim Yahne

Lesa Lynn England
Rich Lowenberg
Judy Beard

Rich Rees

Leah Wilson
Amber Corrigan
Aren Murcar
Fawna Lesmeister
Evi Wildi

Karin Emery
Emily Schuh
Megan Fulkerson
Ben Harris
Lauren Collins
Courtney Harris
Beth Langlais
Misty Little
Grant Young
Kim Mai Pham
April Winn

Bib No
243
98
282
499
70
102
236
257
234
227
274
286
112
266
167
261
228
123
67
162
197
206
491
260
161
251
275
247
177
91
245
72
273
221
83
233
277
213
163
199
132
139
154
188
114
69
116
216
190
169
493
180
19
202
140

Age
43
47
44
45
58
27
49
36
47
20
41
44
35
45
48
34
23
34
46
43
32
30
31
39
27
32
38
18
32
49
43
35
39
41
34
56
32
31
45
44
31
21
36
31
36
38
32
32
32
26
29
44
29
26
29

Gender

Age Group Total Time
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8 40-49
4 40-49
5 40-49
6 40-49
4 50-59
320-29
7 40-49
14 30-39
8 40-49
4 20-29
9 40-49
10 40-49
15 30-39
9 40-49
11 40-49
16 30-39
4 20-29
9 30-39
12 40-49
13 40-49
17 30-39
18 30-39
19 30-39
20 30-39
520-29
2130-39
10 30-39
21-19
11 30-39
14 40-49
15 40-49
12 30-39
22 30-39
16 40-49
23 30-39
4 50-59
13 30-39
24 30-39
10 40-49
17 40-49
2530-39
6 20-29
26 30-39
27 30-39
28 30-39
2930-39
3030-39
14 30-39
3130-39
520-29
6 20-29
18 40-49
7 20-29
7 20-29
8 20-29

1:53:18.1
1:53:26.6
1:54:22.4
1:54:39.3
1:54:54.3
1:55:12.1
1:55:18.3
1:55:20.1
1:55:22.9
1:55:25.1
1:55:26.4
1:55:26.8
1:55:28.4
1:55:58.5
1:56:02.8
1:56:08.1
1:56:43.4
1:56:48.9
1:57:06.9
1:57:27.6
1:57:31.9
1:57:37.4
1:58:01.8
1:58:30.4
1:58:38.7
1:59:53.1
1:59:58.1
1:59:58.7
2:00:02.8
2:00:41.3
2:00:53.1
2:01:22.7
2:01:52.3
2:01:54.8
2:02:02.7
2:02:21.8
2:02:39.6
2:03:25.4
2:04:02.2
2:04:08.5
2:04:22.4
2:04:43.1
2:04:45.1
2:04:50.6
2:05:34.4
2:05:41.9
2:05:51.9
2:06:03.1
2:06:09.7
2:06:40.8
2:06:52.6
2:06:54.6
2:07:15.7
2:07:29.5
2:08:11.4

Pace
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:47/M



Half OA

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Andrew Sharp
Mike Carpenter
Shayna Begrovich
Ryan Lundquist
Erin Patterson
Tina Hjorten
Martha Parzych
Tonja Brown
Marcy Shapley
Ellis Thompson
Kristen Park
Unknown Partic. 290
Jennifer Schmidt
Wendy Hansen
Max Baker
Jonathan Carpenter
Jordana LaPorte
Amy Mills

Jason Allen

Andi Ketner
Gloria Fletcher
Emily Ferguson
Deborah Enos
Steve Enos

Christy Gatien
Emily Mclean
Jennifer Bartlett
Nikki Medved
Sarah Southard
Sarah McCullough
James E. Weber
Sabine Wolfe
Kristi Eaton
Vaishali Bhide
Rebecca Mattson
Teresa Hudson
Camille Scalise
Camille Daily

Gina Sacco

Hollie Egan
Unknown Partic. 288
Kelly Benzel
Sheree Beard

Deb Rother

Julia Peckham
Carrie McAllister
Robyn Coleman
Alicia Nygard
Brooke Lundquist
Heather Prenevost
Milton Rother
Jolene Stanislowski
Diana Oviedo
Marina Hernandez
Rachel Dawson

Bib No
258
135
229
159
198
218
200
220
65
265
253
290
269
97
178
189
264
149
191
86
219
225
246
248
271
160
115
255
80
153
109
129
120
128
117
81
138
144
133
166
288
122
185
73
164
172
103
90
89
249
74
171
186
156
196

Age
35
23
20
35
27
27
24
31
46
29
45

29
46
30
18
49
42
41
34
48
21
47
51
39
32
27
29
35
33
64
29
24
40
37
29
34
30
30
37

31
39
53
36
27
44
28
31
38
57
30
25
26
31

Gender

Age Group Total Time
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15 30-39
8 20-29
9 20-29
16 30-39
10 20-29
11 20-29
12 20-29
3230-39
19 40-49
9 20-29
20 40-49
10-0
13 20-29
21 40-49
17 30-39
11-19
22 40-49
23 40-49
11 40-49
33 30-39
24 40-49
14 20-29
25 40-49
550-59
34 30-39
3530-39
15 20-29
16 20-29
36 30-39
37 30-39
1 60-69
17 20-29
18 20-29
26 40-49
38 30-39
19 20-29
3930-39
40 30-39
41 30-39
42 30-39
20-0
43 30-39
44 30-39
550-59
45 30-39
20 20-29
27 40-49
21 20-29
46 30-39
47 30-39
6 50-59
48 30-39
22 20-29
23 20-29
49 30-39

2:08:57.6
2:09:20.7
2:09:21.2
2:09:26.7
2:09:27.2
2:09:27.8
2:09:40.6
2:09:59.4
2:10:19.2
2:10:46.9
2:10:53.3
2:11:13.4
2:11:17.8
2:11:55.9
2:11:58.2
2:13:07.2
2:13:38.9
2:13:48.2
2:14:06.7
2:14:26.2
2:15:30.9
2:15:32.8
2:15:37.9
2:15:38.8
2:16:00.7
2:16:39.9
2:17:18.2
2:17:57.6
2:18:18.4
2:18:20.3
2:18:24.6
2:19:17.6
2:19:40.3
2:19:58.9
2:19:59.2
2:22:31.9
2:23:01.2
2:23:02.3
2:23:17.1
2:23:42.3
2:24:39.7
2:25:13.4
2:25:17.9
2:25:51.8
2:26:35.6
2:26:54.4
2:27:00.2
2:27:17.2
2:27:17.4
2:27:30.5
2:28:51.7
2:28:52.5
2:29:07.1
2:29:07.2
2:30:09.2

Pace
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:57/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:01/M
10:01/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:16/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:23/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:53/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
10:58/M
11:03/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:08/M
11:11/M
11:13/M
11:13/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:22/M
11:22/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:28/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Julia Funderburk
Heather Rother
Taylor Baker
Bobbie Allen
Jessica Larsen
Brenna Castro
Jennifer Smiley
Tanya Rinke Smith
Debbi Greenspane
Kelly Enfield

Tina Berryessa
Carol Mullins
Stacy Benzel

Tina Page

Thomi Manker
Keri Davis

Nicola Hostetler
Brianna Williamson
Heidi McMillan
Mary Carmody
Michelle Pugel
Melissa Grenfell
Deidrah Wright
Kathryn Tramonte
Julie Carter
Franklin Orcutt
Madison Barlass
Unknown Partic. 498
Kimberly Campbell
Emaline Vance
Christine Walters
Mary Healy

Pam Probst
Kathleen Rowan
Debbie Bodal

Lisa Miller

Erin Kelley Scott
Karen Livingstone
Francie Picknell
Ann Johnson
Susan DePaoli
Sandra Trujillo
Kimberly Besel
Stan Turnidge

Bib No
195
92
179
78
105
106
224
142
113
173
222
58
147
250
170
119
104
241
100
252
226
96
71
214
143
99
272
498
111
110
87
231
208
215
490
211
210
176
148
175
181
64
63
242

Age
38
32
26
24
21
22
40
31
58
25
31
58
32
27
28
25
36
30
39
68
50
29
33
52
53
45
18

34
36
32
57
65
63
56
44
65
60
35
62
67
33
35
31

Gender

Age Group Total Time

50 30-39
5130-39
24 20-29
25 20-29
26 20-29
27 20-29
28 40-49
52 30-39
6 50-59
28 20-29
53 30-39
7 50-59
54 30-39
29 20-29
30 20-29
3120-29
55 30-39
56 30-39
57 30-39
1 60-69
8 50-59
32 20-29
58 30-39
9 50-59
10 50-59
12 40-49
31-19
30-0
59 30-39
60 30-39
61 30-39
11 50-59
2 60-69
3 60-69
12 50-59
29 40-49
4 60-69
5 60-69
62 30-39
6 60-69
7 60-69
63 30-39
64 30-39
18 30-39

2:30:09.9
2:30:30.5
2:30:42.3
2:30:42.7
2:31:36.4
2:33:46.6
2:34:00.6
2:35:20.5
2:35:54.8
2:36:02.3
2:38:01.9
2:39:32.7
2:40:58.5
2:41:00.7
2:44:04.9
2:46:34.8
2:46:58.3
2:47:06.9
2:47:09.9
2:48:28.6
2:50:50.7
2:50:55.1
2:50:55.7
2:51:08.9
2:53:41.9
2:54:26.6
2:57:34.7
2:57:52.1
2:58:01.7
2:58:01.7
3:01:34.4
3:04:55.1
3:06:58.9
3:10:57.9
3:17:05.3
3:23:22.4
3:23:24.2
3:29:13.4
3:29:16.4
3:41:02.9
3:41:03.7
4:10:48.3
4:10:48.8
4:10:49.2

Pace
11:28/M
11:29/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:34/M
11:44/M
11:45/M
11:51/M
11:54/M
11:55/M
12:04/M
12:11/M
12:17/M
12:17/M
12:31/M
12:43/M
12:45/M
12:45/M
12:46/M
12:52/M
13:02/M
13:03/M
13:03/M
13:04/M
13:15/M
13:19/M
13:33/M
13:35/M
13:35/M
13:35/M
13:52/M
14:07/M
14:16/M
14:35/M
15:03/M
15:31/M
15:32/M
15:58/M
15:58/M
16:52/M
16:52/M
19:09/M
19:09/M
19:09/M
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Half AG

Shore to Shore 2012

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 08, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

w N -

Place

w N -

Place
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Name

Name

Lynda Finegold
Tara Colpitts
Tauna Shoemaker

Name

Olivia Kesterson
Jordan Enos
Madison Barlass

Name

Jayme Hoglund
Kali Morris

Sara Collins
Megan Mahon
Courtney Harris
Beth Langlais
Kim Mai Pham
April Winn
Shayna Begrovich
Erin Patterson
Tina Hjorten
Martha Parzych
Jennifer Schmidt
Emily Ferguson
Jennifer Bartlett
Nikki Medved
Sabine Wolfe
Kristi Eaton
Teresa Hudson
Carrie McAllister
Alicia Nygard
Diana Oviedo
Marina Hernandez
Taylor Baker
Bobbie Allen
Jessica Larsen
Brenna Castro
Kelly Enfield
Tina Page
Thomi Manker
Keri Davis
Melissa Grenfell

Bib No Age

BibNo Age
57 41
244 32
276 24

Female 1to 19

BibNo Age
281 17
247 18
272 18

Female 20 to 29

BibNo Age
239 28
201 24
102 27
228 23
169 26
493 29
202 26
140 29
229 20
198 27
218 27
200 24
269 29
225 21
115 27
255 29
129 29
120 24
81 29
172 27
90 28
186 25
156 26
179 26
78 24
105 21
106 22
173 25
250 27
170 28
119 25
96 29
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Overall

Female Top 3 Winners

Overall
6
7
11

Overall
47
77

186

Overall
20
48
55
66
99

100
103
104
107
109
110
111
117
126
131
132
136
137
140
150
152
157
158
162
163
164
165
169
173
174
175
181

Total Time

Total Time
1:30:21.5
1:30:50.8
1:35:49.8

Total Time
1:52:40.6
1:59:58.7
2:57:34.7

Total Time

1:41:21.6
1:52:46.9
1:55:12.1
1:56:43.4
2:06:40.8
2:06:52.6
2:07:29.5
2:08:11.4
2:09:21.2
2:09:27.2
2:09:27.8
2:09:40.6
2:11:17.8
2:15:32.8
2:17:18.2
2:17:57.6
2:19:17.6
2:19:40.3
2:22:31.9
2:26:54.4
2:27:17.2
2:29:07.1
2:29:07.2
2:30:42.3
2:30:42.7
2:31:36.4
2:33:46.6
2:36:02.3
2:41:00.7
2:44:04.9
2:46:34.8
2:50:55.1

Pace
6:54/M
6:56/M
7:19/M

Pace
8:36/M
9:09/M

13:33/M

Pace
7:44/M
8:36/M
8:48/M
8:55/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:44/M
9:47/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
10:01/M
10:21/M
10:29/M
10:32/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:53/M
11:13/M
11:15/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:34/M
11:44/M
11:55/M
12:17/M
12:31/M
12:43/M
13:03/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Female 30 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Maggie Kerr 193 31 13 1:37:31.4 7:27/M
2 Ashley Fedan 256 35 14 1:37:31.6 7:27/M
3 Christine Klingel 158 35 16 1:39:08.5 7:34/M
4 Stephanie Skaar 235 31 17 1:39:28.9 7:36/M
5 Janine Knappe 182 37 24 1:42:56.6 7:51/M
6 Hillary Conner 254 31 26 1:43:55.5 7:56/M
7 Katy Binder 280 32 28 1:44:54.1 8:00/M
8 Erika Huget 165 36 29 1:45:43.2 8:04/M
9 Laura Ruppert 232 32 31 1:46:02.3 8:06/M
10 Kelly Weatherman 259 35 35 1:47:06.9 8:11/M
11 Angela Pawlak 279 31 38 1:48:43.6 8:18/M
12 Heather Neff 283 35 46 1:52:23.6 8:35/M
13 Shannon Grosdidier 207 39 49 1:52:57.4 8:37/M
14 Sara Crossland 257 36 57 1:55:20.1 8:48/M
15 Molly Dunbar 112 35 62 1:55:28.4 8:49/M
16 Liz Detamore 261 34 65 1:56:08.1 8:52/M
17 Melissa Lyons 197 32 70 1:57:31.9 8:58/M
18 Tiffany Mecca 206 30 71 1:57:37.4 8:59/M
19 Sarah Silbovitz 491 31 72 1:58:01.8 9:01/M
20 Katherine Curley 260 39 73 1:58:30.4 9:03/M
21 Alexa Severtsen 251 32 75 1:59:53.1 9:09/M
22 Rebecca Over 273 39 82 2:01:52.3 9:18/M
23 Kim Yahne 83 34 84 2:02:02.7 9:19/M
24 Judy Beard 213 31 87 2:03:25.4 9:25/M
25 Amber Corrigan 132 31 90 2:04:22.4 9:30/M
26 Fawna Lesmeister 154 36 92 2:04:45.1 9:31/M
27 Evi Wildi 188 31 93 2:04:50.6 9:32/M
28 Karin Emery 114 36 94 2:05:34.4 9:35/M
29 Emily Schuh 69 38 95 2:05:41.9 9:36/M
30 Megan Fulkerson 116 32 96 2:05:51.9 9:36/M
31 Lauren Collins 190 32 98 2:06:09.7 9:38/M
32 Tonja Brown 220 31 112 2:09:59.4 9:55/M
33 Andi Ketner 86 34 124 2:14:26.2 10:16/M
34 Christy Gatien 271 39 129 2:16:00.7 10:23/M
35 Emily Mclean 160 32 130 2:16:39.9 10:26/M
36 Sarah Southard 80 35 133 2:18:18.4 10:33/M
37 Sarah McCullough 153 33 134 2:18:20.3 10:34/M
38 Rebecca Mattson 117 37 139 2:19:59.2 10:41/M
39 Camille Scalise 138 34 141 2:23:01.2 10:55/M
40 Camille Daily 144 30 142 2:23:02.3 10:55/M
41 Gina Sacco 133 30 143 2:23:17.1 10:56/M
42 Hollie Egan 166 37 144 2:23:42.3 10:58/M
43 Kelly Benzel 122 31 146 2:25:13.4 11:05/M
44 Sheree Beard 185 39 147 2:25:17.9 11:05/M
45 Julia Peckham 164 36 149 2:26:35.6 11:11/M
46 Brooke Lundquist 89 31 153 2:27:17.4 11:15/M
47 Heather Prenevost 249 38 154 2:27:30.5 11:16/M
48 Jolene Stanislowski 171 30 156 2:28:52.5 11:22/M
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Half AG

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Place
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Place

[EnY

NoO b wN

Name

Rachel Dawson
Julia Funderburk
Heather Rother
Tanya Rinke Smith
Tina Berryessa
Stacy Benzel
Nicola Hostetler
Brianna Williamson
Heidi McMillan
Deidrah Wright
Kimberly Campbell
Emaline Vance
Christine Walters
Francie Picknell
Sandra Trujillo
Kimberly Besel

Name

Amy Som

Larissa Uchiyama
Renee Wilkens
Lisa Sharp
Wendy Engblom
Karen Zehm
Mary Klarich
Martine Korban
Amy Dodge
Stephanie Lamey
Janice Dixon
Jennifer McFarland
Kris Rees

Deb Lougheed
Nancy Yorinks
Carrie Croom
Leah Wilson
Misty Little
Marcy Shapley
Kristen Park
Wendy Hansen
Jordana LaPorte
Amy Mills

Gloria Fletcher
Deborah Enos
Vaishali Bhide
Robyn Coleman
Jennifer Smiley
Lisa Miller

Name

Terry Ostendorf
Teresa Shively
Janet Howe

Lesa Lynn England
Deb Rother

Debbi Greenspane
Carol Mullins

BibNo Age
196 31
195 38
92 32
142 31
222 31
147 32
104 36
241 30
100 39
71 33
111 34
110 36
87 32
148 35
64 33
63 35

Female 40 to 49

BibNo  Age
284 45
203 48
209 40
98 47
282 44
499 45
236 49
234 47
274 41
286 44
167 48
67 46
162 43
91 49
245 43
221 41
199 44
180 44
65 46
253 45
97 46
264 49
149 42
219 48
246 47
128 40
103 44
224 40
211 44

Female 50 to 59

BibNo  Age
212 50
217 52
285 52
233 56
73 53
113 58
58 58
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Overall
159
160
161
167
170
172
176
177
178
182
188
189
190
198
201
202

Overall
18
42
45
51
52
53
56
58
60
61
64
68
69
79
80
83
89

101
113
115
118
121
122
125
127
138
151
166
195

Overall
12
36
40
85

148
168
171

Total Time
2:30:09.2
2:30:09.9
2:30:30.5
2:35:20.5
2:38:01.9
2:40:58.5
2:46:58.3
2:47:06.9
2:47:09.9
2:50:55.7
2:58:01.7
2:58:01.7
3:01:34.4
3:29:16.4
4:10:48.3
4:10:48.8

Total Time
1:39:52.9
1:52:02.4
1:52:11.9
1:53:26.6
1:54:22.4
1:54:39.3
1:55:18.3
1:55:22.9
1:55:26.4
1:55:26.8
1:56:02.8
1:57:06.9
1:57:27.6
2:00:41.3
2:00:53.1
2:01:54.8
2:04:08.5
2:06:54.6
2:10:19.2
2:10:53.3
2:11:55.9
2:13:38.9
2:13:48.2
2:15:30.9
2:15:37.9
2:19:58.9
2:27:00.2
2:34:00.6
3:23:22.4

Total Time

1:37:27.1
1:48:11.1
1:49:13.6
2:02:21.8
2:25:51.8
2:35:54.8
2:39:32.7

Pace
11:28/M
11:28/M
11:29/M
11:51/M
12:04/M
12:17/M
12:45/M
12:45/M
12:46/M
13:03/M
13:35/M
13:35/M
13:52/M
15:58/M
19:09/M
19:09/M

Pace
7:37/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:40/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:18/M
9:29/M
9:41/M
9:57/M
9:59/M
10:04/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:41/M
11:13/M
11:45/M
15:31/M

Pace
7:26/M
8:15/M
8:20/M
9:20/M
11:08/M
11:54/M
12:11/M



Half AG

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
8
9
10
11
12

Place

[EnY

NoO b wN

Place
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Place
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Place

Place
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Place
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Name

Michelle Pugel
Kathryn Tramonte
Julie Carter

Mary Healy
Debbie Bodal

Name

Mary Carmody
Pam Probst
Kathleen Rowan
Erin Kelley Scott
Karen Livingstone
Ann Johnson
Susan DePaoli

Name

Andy Johnson
Marcus Vanderholm
Brandon Hoglund

Name

Unknown Partic. 290
Unknown Partic. 288
Unknown Partic. 498

Name
Jonathan Carpenter

Name

Brad Wong
Cameron Bloomer
Michael Allen
Austin Parr

James Caddey
Aren Murcar
Grant Young
Mike Carpenter
Ellis Thompson

Name

Stephen Mazurkiewicz
Aaron Thomason
Spencer Haws

Anmol Bhate

Brad Nelson

Mathew Brown

Karl Rowland

Cory Feil

Bib No Age Overall

226 50 180
214 52 183
143 53 184
231 57 191
490 56 194
Female 60 to 69
Bib No Age Overall
252 68 179
208 65 192
215 63 193
210 65 196
176 60 197
175 62 199
181 67 200
Male Top 3 Winners
Bib No Age Overall
136 25 1
240 18 2
238 35 3

Male Age Unknown

Bib No Age Overall

290 116
288 145
498 187
Male 1 to 19
Bib No Age Overall
189 18 120
Male 20 to 29
Bib No Age Overall
101 28 15
223 26 25
79 25 27
227 20 59
161 27 74
139 21 91
19 29 102
135 23 106
265 29 114
Male 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall
124 37 4
125 32 10
127 34 19
68 35 30
263 31 32
262 31 33
141 30 39
237 31 44
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Total Time

2:50:50.7
2:51:08.9
2:53:41.9
3:04:55.1
3:17:05.3

Total Time

2:48:28.6
3:06:58.9
3:10:57.9
3:23:24.2
3:29:13.4
3:41:02.9
3:41:03.7

Total Time

1:24:31.8
1:25:23.3
1:26:59.8

Total Time

2:11:13.4
2:24:39.7
2:57:52.1

Total Time

2:13:07.2

Total Time

1:39:06.9
1:43:48.6
1:44:10.1
1:55:25.1
1:58:38.7
2:04:43.1
2:07:15.7
2:09:20.7
2:10:46.9

Total Time

1:27:47.6
1:35:46.9
1:40:53.9
1:45:58.3
1:46:15.1
1:46:29.8
1:49:04.2
1:52:09.5

Pace
13:02/M
13:04/M
13:15/M
14:07/M
15:03/M

Pace
12:52/M
14:16/M
14:35/M
15:32/M
15:58/M
16:52/M
16:52/M

Pace
6:27/M
6:31/M
6:38/M

Pace
10:01/M
11:03/M
13:35/M

Pace
10:10/M

Pace
7:34/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
8:49/M
9:03/M
9:31/M
9:43/M
9:52/M
9:59/M

Pace
6:42/M
7:19/M
7:42/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:20/M
8:34/M



Half AG

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Place
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Place
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Place

Name

Todd Benzel
Paul Egan

Josh Barnes
George Wright
Rich Lowenberg
Ben Harris
Andrew Sharp
Ryan Lundquist
Max Baker
Stan Turnidge

Name

Sam Barnes
Robert Soost
Brig Seidl

David Katzer
Steve Bovingdon
Phillip Hamilton
Jonathan Goldman
Craig Alexander
Sean Mabin

Rich Rees

Jason Allen
Franklin Orcutt

Name

Frank Wolfinger
Donald Uchiyama
David Hocraffer
Dan Brewer
Steve Enos
Milton Rother

Name
James E. Weber

BibNo  Age
123 34
275 38
177 32
72 35
277 32
216 32
258 35
159 35
178 30
242 31

Male 40 to 49

BibNo  Age
278 45
155 49
270 49
267 47
230 46
85 42
151 46
243 43
266 45
163 45
191 41
99 45

Male 50 to 59

BibNo  Age
205 56
204 50
145 58
70 58
248 51
74 57

Male 60 to 69

BibNo  Age

109 64

Overall
67
76
78
81
86
97

105
108
119
203

Overall
5
8
9

22
23
41
43
50
63
88
123
185

Overall
21
34
37
54

128
155

Overall
135

Total Time
1:56:48.9
1:59:58.1
2:00:02.8
2:01:22.7
2:02:39.6
2:06:03.1
2:08:57.6
2:09:26.7
2:11:58.2
4:10:49.2

Total Time
1:30:20.8
1:34:18.6
1:34:33.9
1:42:05.6
1:42:52.4
1:50:30.8
1:52:08.5
1:53:18.1
1:55:58.5
2:04:02.2
2:14:06.7
2:54:26.6

Total Time
1:41:29.1
1:46:45.1
1:48:25.6
1:54:54.3
2:15:38.8
2:28:51.7

Total Time

2:18:24.6

Pace
8:55/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:16/M
9:22/M
9:37/M
9:51/M
9:53/M
10:04/M
19:09/M

Pace
6:54/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:48/M
7:51/M
8:26/M
8:34/M
8:39/M
8:51/M
9:28/M
10:14/M
13:19/M

Pace
7:45/M
8:09/M
8:17/M
8:46/M
10:21/M
11:22/M

Pace
10:34/M
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10K OA

Shore to Shore 2012

10K Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 08, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Jeffrey England
Lori Buratto
Collen Miller
Devin Town

Niki Kobs

Jenny Gunderson
Sarah Fox

Steve Brewer
Dewie Edwards
Valeri Meloni
Aleasha England
Tina Hilding
Melissa Osborn
Kyle Hudson
Desiree Jones
Daniel Dufner
Mark Churchman
Leah Lunder
Carrie Brewer
Emily Zimmerman
Colin Banghart
Lori Knudson
Bruce Fletcher
Darrell Newberry
Charlene Jumper
Sandra Kurtzeborn
Kim Smith
Marissa Fletcher
Angela Jacobs
Kelly Harper
Colby Bruehl

Eric Deisler
Misty Fisher
Jacquie Bird

Jean Hathhorn
Garrett Knappe
Linda McGill
Kiersten Noyes
Christopher Colpitts
Jamie Bailey
Gladys Jimenez
Deborah Briggs
Jonathan Briggs
Tanya Davis
Andrea Armstrong
Sabra Ayars
Kevin Ostendorf
Laurie Berge
Katrienne Jerold

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace
336 33 M 1 Top Fin 0:39:03.8 0:39:03.8
486 42 F 1 Top Fin 0:41:33.3 0:41:33.3
312 33 F 2 Top Fin 0:42:14.1 0:42:14.1
313 33 F 3 Top Fin 0:42:46.5 0:42:46.5
492 33 F 130-39 0:43:36.2 0:43:36.2
487 40 F 1 40-49 0:46:21.2 0:46:21.2
320 43 F 2 40-49 0:47:02.4 0:47:02.4
360 42 M 2 Top Fin 0:47:51.1 0:47:51.1
364 39 F 2 30-39 0:47:58.2 0:47:58.2
497 31 F 330-39 0:49:00.8 0:49:00.8
335 32 F 4 30-39 0:49:29.6 0:49:29.6
370 48 F 3 40-49 0:50:15.9 0:50:15.9
321 29 F 120-29 0:51:02.6 0:51:02.6
325 30 M 3 Top Fin 0:51:33.3 0:51:33.3
311 30 F 530-39 0:51:52.9 0:51:52.9
386 47 M 1 40-49 0:52:20.1 0:52:20.1
332 49 M 2 40-49 0:52:30.7 0:52:30.7
376 27 F 2 20-29 0:52:57.6 0:52:57.6
354 38 F 6 30-39 0:53:06.8 0:53:06.8
379 34 F 7 30-39 0:53:10.1 0:53:10.1
374 22 M 120-29 0:54:14.7 0:54:14.7
496 43 F 4 40-49 0:54:51.7 0:54:51.7
383 52 M 150-59 0:55:06.3 0:55:06.3
391 60 M 1 60-69 0:55:10.1 0:55:10.1
380 44 F 540-49 0:55:18.6 0:55:18.6
388 35 F 8 30-39 0:55:23.9 0:55:23.9
95 32 F 930-39 0:55:31.3 0:55:31.3
382 22 F 320-29 0:55:35.3 0:55:35.3
397 32 F 10 30-39 0:56:16.4 0:56:16.4
390 40 F 6 40-49 0:56:42.1 0:56:42.1
331 29 M 2 20-29 0:57:42.6 0:57:42.6
339 28 M 320-29 0:58:11.8 0:58:11.8
361 32 F 11 30-39 0:58:24.2 0:58:24.2
302 63 F 1 60-69 0:58:35.3 0:58:35.3
348 49 F 7 40-49 0:58:57.8 0:58:57.8
340 35 M 130-39 0:59:02.9 0:59:02.9
377 27 F 420-29 0:59:10.8 0:59:10.8
395 30 F 12 30-39 0:59:18.4 0:59:18.4
368 27 M 420-29 1:00:17.2 1:00:17.2
301 40 F 8 40-49 1:01:06.5 1:01:06.5
396 44 F 9 40-49 1:01:22.8 1:01:22.8
358 48 F 10 40-49 1:01:31.3 1:01:31.3
359 52 M 2 50-59 1:01:31.6 1:01:31.6
317 39 F 13 30-39 1:01:47.1 1:01:47.1
318 45 F 11 40-49 1:01:47.3 1:01:47.3
375 42 F 12 40-49 1:02:14.3 1:02:14.3
356 51 M 3 50-59 1:03:17.8 1:03:17.8
300 59 F 150-59 1:03:26.5 1:03:26.5
495 30 F 14 30-39 1:03:31.4 1:03:31.4
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10K OA

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Lorie Fisher
Michelle Churchman
Heidi Naylor
Natalie Sacco
Todd Hathhorn
Stacy Low

Katie Allen
Susanne Cushman
Emily Phillippi
Sara Deason
Katie Shibale
Sophia Finn
Colleen Fewel
Keri Smith
Candace Larson
Nicole Chmiel
Leslie Carollo
Kathleen Stigi
Ashley Serafin
Merridy Ruggiero
Rachel Findlay
Julie Kuchtyn
Jeanne Krumperman
Royleane Otteson
April Watson
Dianna Wheeler
Sharon Real
Trudy Soost
Laura Nicholson
Stacee Malstead
Kim Dilling
Kristina Huntley
Jody Vinson

Amy Gessel

Tom Feil

Shannon Collins-Barnes

Rachel Dahl

Cydonie Fukami
Betsy Brimbhall
Unknown Partic. 287
Amber Moore

Terri Larson

Tyree Fender

Davina Gilroy

Gloria Gilroy

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace
373 49 F 13 40-49 1:03:40.1 1:03:40.1
330 49 F 14 40-49 1:04:11.4 1:04:11.4
307 49 F 15 40-49 1:04:20.8 1:04:20.8
381 25 F 520-29 1:04:21.9 1:04:21.9
349 47 M 3 40-49 1:05:06.4 1:05:06.4
372 28 F 6 20-29 1:05:10.6 1:05:10.6
371 28 F 7 20-29 1:05:10.7 1:05:10.7
344 34 F 15 30-39 1:05:14.5 1:05:14.5
363 35 F 16 30-39 1:05:14.6 1:05:14.6
310 30 F 17 30-39 1:05:24.9 1:05:24.9
174 24 F 8 20-29 1:05:32.5 1:05:32.5
316 32 F 18 30-39 1:05:46.2 1:05:46.2
347 25 F 920-29 1:05:58.6 1:05:58.6
303 36 F 19 30-39 1:07:16.9 1:07:16.9
389 23 F 10 20-29 1:07:50.8 1:07:50.8
378 27 F 11 20-29 1:07:53.1 1:07:53.1
352 31 F 20 30-39 1:08:17.4 1:08:17.4
341 29 F 12 20-29 1:09:10.6 1:09:10.6
306 36 F 21 30-39 1:09:27.5 1:09:27.5
66 39 F 22 30-39 1:09:33.9 1:09:33.9
322 29 F 13 20-29 1:09:44.5 1:09:44.5
342 35 F 23 30-39 1:09:47.9 1:09:47.9
304 40 F 16 40-49 1:10:09.3 1:10:09.3
393 38 F 24 30-39 1:10:09.3 1:10:09.3
355 38 F 25 30-39 1:10:14.4 1:10:14.4
328 49 F 17 40-49 1:10:14.4 1:10:14.4
384 54 F 2 50-59 1:10:42.1 1:10:42.1
323 49 F 18 40-49 1:11:10.4 1:11:10.4
392 29 F 14 20-29 1:11:25.8 1:11:25.8
346 40 F 19 40-49 1:11:28.6 1:11:28.6
345 36 F 26 30-39 1:13:42.9 1:13:42.9
329 33 F 27 30-39 1:14:04.4 1:14:04.4
337 43 F 20 40-49 1:14:04.5 1:14:04.5
308 29 F 15 20-29 1:14:39.6  1:14:39.6
366 59 M 4 50-59 1:14:45.6 1:14:45.6
309 32 F 28 30-39 1:16:39.4 1:16:39.4
305 33 F 29 30-39 1:18:00.8 1:18:00.8
387 43 F 21 40-49 1:18:46.3 1:18:46.3
353 43 F 22 40-49 1:18:49.3 1:18:49.3
287 M 10-0 1:24:37.7 1:24:37.7
365 25 F 16 20-29 1:29:01.6 1:29:01.6
385 51 F 3 50-59 1:30:36.6 1:30:36.6
357 29 F 17 20-29 1:31:24.9 1:31:24.9
319 40 F 23 40-49 2:11:43.2 2:11:43.2
394 59 F 4 50-59 2:12:17.7 2:12:17.7
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10K AG

Shore to Shore 2012

10K Age Group Finish List

Saturday, September 08, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name

Lori Buratto

Collen Miller
Devin Town

Name
Melissa Osborn
Leah Lunder

Marissa Fletcher

Linda McGill
Natalie Sacco
Stacy Low
Katie Allen
Katie Shibale
Colleen Fewel
Candace Larson
Nicole Chmiel
Kathleen Stigi
Rachel Findlay
Laura Nicholson
Amy Gessel
Amber Moore
Tyree Fender

Name

Niki Kobs

Dewie Edwards
Valeri Meloni
Aleasha England
Desiree Jones
Carrie Brewer
Emily Zimmerman
Sandra Kurtzeborn
Kim Smith

Angela Jacobs
Misty Fisher
Kiersten Noyes
Tanya Davis

Katrienne Jerold
Susanne Cushman
Emily Phillippi
Sara Deason
Sophia Finn

Keri Smith

Leslie Carollo
Ashley Serafin
Merridy Ruggiero
Julie Kuchtyn
Royleane Otteson
April Watson

Kim Dilling

Bib No

Female Top 3 Winners

Bib No
486
312
313

Bib No
321
376

382

377
381
372
371
174
347
389
378
341
322
392
308
365
357

Bib No
492
364
497
335
311
354
379
388
95
397
361
395
317

495
344
363
310
316
303
352
306
66
342
393
355
345

Age Overall

Age Overall
42 2
33 3
33 4
Female 20 to 29
Age Overall
29 13
27 18
22 28
27 37
25 53
28 55
28 56
24 60
25 62
23 64
27 65
29 67
29 70
29 78
29 83
25 90
29 92
Female 30 to 39
Age Overall
33 5
39 9
31 10
32 11
30 15
38 19
34 20
35 26
32 27
32 29
32 33
30 38
39 44
30 49
34 57
35 58
30 59
32 61
36 63
31 66
36 68
39 69
35 71
38 73
38 74
36 80
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Total Time

Total Time
0:41:33.3

0:42:14.1
0:42:46.5

Total Time
0:51:02.6
0:52:57.6

0:55:35.3

0:59:10.8
1:04:21.9
1:05:10.6
1:05:10.7
1:05:32.5
1:05:58.6
1:07:50.8
1:07:53.1
1:09:10.6
1:09:44.5
1:11:25.8
1:14:39.6
1:29:01.6
1:31:24.9

Total Time

0:43:36.2
0:47:58.2
0:49:00.8
0:49:29.6
0:51:52.9
0:53:06.8
0:53:10.1
0:55:23.9
0:55:31.3
0:56:16.4
0:58:24.2
0:59:18.4
1:01:47.1

1:03:31.4
1:05:14.5
1:05:14.6
1:05:24.9
1:05:46.2
1:07:16.9
1:08:17.4
1:09:27.5
1:09:33.9
1:09:47.9
1:10:09.3
1:10:14.4
1:13:42.9

Pace
6:42/M
6:49/M
6:54/M

Pace
8:14/M
8:32/M
8:58/M
9:33/M
10:23/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:34/M
10:38/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
11:09/M
11:15/M
11:31/M
12:02/M
14:21/M
14:45/M

Pace
7:02/M
7:44/M
7:54/M
7:59/M
8:22/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
9:05/M
9:25/M
9:34/M
9:58/M
10:15/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:36/M
10:51/M
11:01/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:15/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:53/M



10K AG

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Name
Kristina Huntley

Shannon Collins-Barnes

Rachel Dahl

Name

Jenny Gunderson
Sarah Fox

Tina Hilding

Lori Knudson
Charlene Jumper
Kelly Harper
Jean Hathhorn
Jamie Bailey
Gladys Jimenez
Deborah Briggs

Andrea Armstrong
Sabra Ayars

Lorie Fisher
Michelle Churchman
Heidi Naylor

Jeanne Krumperman
Dianna Wheeler
Trudy Soost

Stacee Malstead

Jody Vinson

Cydonie Fukami
Betsy Brimhall
Davina Gilroy

Name

Laurie Berge
Sharon Real
Terri Larson
Gloria Gilroy

Name
Jacquie Bird

Name

Jeffrey England
Steve Brewer
Kyle Hudson

Name
Unknown Partic. 287

Name

Colin Banghart
Colby Bruehl

Eric Deisler
Christopher Colpitts

Bib No Age Overall
329 33 81
309 32 85
305 33 86

Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall
487 40 6
320 43 7
370 48 12
496 43 22
380 44 25
390 40 30
348 49 35
301 40 40
396 44 41
358 48 42
318 45 45
375 42 46
373 49 50
330 49 51
307 49 52
304 40 72
328 49 75
323 49 77
346 40 79
337 43 82
387 43 87
353 43 88
319 40 93

Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
300 59 48
384 54 76
385 51 91
394 59 94

Female 60 to 69

Bib No Age Overall

302 63 34
Male Top 3 Winners

Bib No Age Overall
336 33 1
360 42 8
325 30 14

Male Age Unknown

Bib No Age Overall
287 89
Male 20 to 29

Bib No Age Overall
374 22 21
331 29 31
339 28 32
368 27 39
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Total Time
1:14:04.4

1:16:39.4
1:18:00.8

Total Time
0:46:21.2
0:47:02.4
0:50:15.9
0:54:51.7
0:55:18.6
0:56:42.1
0:58:57.8
1:01:06.5
1:01:22.8
1:01:31.3

1:01:47.3
1:02:14.3
1:03:40.1
1:04:11.4
1:04:20.8
1:10:09.3
1:10:14.4
1:11:10.4
1:11:28.6

1:14:04.5

1:18:46.3
1:18:49.3
2:11:43.2

Total Time
1:03:26.5
1:10:42.1
1:30:36.6
2:12:17.7

Total Time
0:58:35.3

Total Time
0:39:03.8
0:47:51.1
0:51:33.3

Total Time
1:24:37.7

Total Time
0:54:14.7
0:57:42.6
0:58:11.8
1:00:17.2

Pace
11:57/M
12:22/M
12:35/M

Pace
7:29/M
7:35/M
8:06/M
8:51/M
8:55/M
9:09/M
9:30/M
9:51/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:58/M
10:02/M
10:16/M
10:21/M
10:23/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:29/M
11:32/M
11:57/M
12:42/M
12:43/M
21:15/M

Pace
10:14/M
11:24/M
14:37/M
21:20/M

Pace
9:27/M

Pace
6:18/M
7:43/M
8:19/M

Pace
13:39/M

Pace
8:45/M
9:18/M
9:23/M
9:43/M



10K AG

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name
1 Garrett Knappe

Place Name
1 Daniel Dufner
2 Mark Churchman
3 Todd Hathhorn

Place Name

Bruce Fletcher
2 Jonathan Briggs
3 Kevin Ostendorf
4 Tom Feil

[a=y

Place Name
1 Darrell Newberry

Bib No

Bib No
340

Bib No
386
332
349

Bib No
383
359
356
366

Bib No
391

Age Overall
Male 30 to 39
Age Overall
35 36
Male 40 to 49
Age Overall
47 16
49 17
47 54
Male 50 to 59
Age Overall
52 23
52 43
51 47
59 84
Male 60 to 69
Age Overall
60 24

Total Time

Total Time
0:59:02.9

Total Time
0:52:20.1
0:52:30.7
1:05:06.4

Total Time
0:55:06.3
1:01:31.6
1:03:17.8
1:14:45.6

Total Time
0:55:10.1

Pace
9:31/M

Pace
8:26/M
8:28/M
10:30/M

Pace
8:53/M
9:55/M
10:12/M
12:03/M

Pace
8:54/M
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